first name
Emma
Adam
Bob
Po-chia
Bruce
Pre
Chris
Ron
Helmut
Jeff
Stefan
Chris
Gwen
Simon
Mike
Kieran
Peter
Mark
Peter
Glennys
Will
Trevor
Madeleine
Dino
Joanne
Chris
Peter
Magdalena
Feng
Sarah
Lachlan
Aimin

surname
Bartle
Bridgeman
Bucat
Chen
D'Arcy
De Silva
Fellows
Haines
Hugel
Hughes
Huth
Hyland
Lawrie
Lewis
Liddell
Lim

Lye
Lynch
Mahon
O'Brien
Rifkin
Rook
Schultz
Spagnoli
Stewart
Thompson
Tregloan
Wajrak
Wang
Windsor
Yee

Yu

affiliation
uQ

USyd
UWA

email
e.bartle@uqg.edu.au

phone
07 3346 5113

adam.bridgeman@sydney.edu.at 02-9351 2731

bob.bucat@uwa.edu.au

Georg-August Univers pchen@gwdg.de

uQ

ACU

UNE

UNSW
RMIT

RMIT

La Trobe
Wollongong
uQ

Curtin

JcU

Deakin

UNE

usQ
Swinburne
Wollongong
USyd/SaMnet
RMIT

QuT

UWA

Hope College, USA
Monash
Melbourne
ECU
Swinburne
usc

SCuU
Swinburne

b.darcy@ug.edu.au
pre.desilva@acu.edu.au
cfellows@une.edu.au
R.Haines@unsw.edu.au
helmut.hugel@rmit.edu.au
jeff.hughes@rmit.edu.au
s.huth@latrobe.edu.au

08 6488 3158

07 3346 9190/ 07 .
(02) 9739 2346
02 6773 2470

03 9925 2626
03 9925 3370
03 9479 2062

Christopher_Hyland@uow.edu.at 02 42 21 4953

g.lawrie@ug.edu.au
S.Lewis@curtin.edu.au
michael.liddell@jcu.edu.au
kieran.lim@deakin.edu.au
plye@une.edu.au
mark.lynch@usqg.edu.au
pmahon@swin.edu.au
gobrien@uow.edu.au
willrifkinphd@gmail.com
trevor.rook@rmit.edu.au
madeleine.schultz@qut.edu.au
dino.spagnoli@uwa.edu.au
stewart@hope.edu
Chris.Thompson@monash.edu
patreg@unimelb.edu.au
m.wajrak@ecu.edu.au
fwang@swin.edu.au
swindsor@usc.edu.au
lachlan.yee@scu.edu.au
aiminyu@swin.edu.au

07 3346 7848
08 9266 2484
(07) 4042 1275
03 925 17403
02 6773 3018
07 4631 2850
03 9214 4880
02 4221 3072
0402 612 586
03 9925 3361

08 6488 8681
(616) 395-7634
03 9905 9362

08 6304 5654
03-9214-5065
07 5456 5750
02 6620 3624
03 9214 8161



web link

http://www.ug.edu.au/uqresearchers/researcher/bartleek.html
http://sydney.edu.au/science/chemistry/research/bridgeman.html

http://www.uwa.edu.au/people/Bob.Bucat

http://cmb.bio.uni-goettingen.de/index.html

http://www.uq.edu.au/agriculture/brucedarcy

http://apps.acu.edu.au/staffdirectory/?pre-desilva

http://www.une.edu.au/staff/cfellows.php

http://www.chem.unsw.edu.au/staffprofiles/haines.html
http://www.rmit.edu.au/print;1D=5rzr93zzd7qo;LOCATION=About%252520RMIT%25252FContact%252520Us%25252FStaff%25252
http://www.rmit.edu.au/staff/hughes%20j

http://www.latrobe.edu.au/chemistry/about/staff/profile?uname=SHuth
http://www.uow.edu.au/science/chem/academics/UOW132903.html
http://staff.scmb.ug.edu.au/staff/gwendolyn-lawrie

http://chemistry.curtin.edu.au/people/academic.cfm/S.Lewis
http://www.jcu.edu.au/phms/chemistry/staff/JCUPRD_031384.html

http://www.deakin.edu.au/sebe/les/staff/limk/

http://www.une.edu.au/staff/plye.php
http://apps.usq.edu.au/StaffSearch/default.aspx?staffsearchaction=showdetails&staffsearchrecordid=1759
http://www.swinburne.edu.au/lIss/staff/view.php?who=pmahon
http://www.uow.edu.au/science/chem/academics/UOWO008571.html

http://will-rifkin-phd.wikispaces.com/

http://rmit.net.au/browse?STYPE=PEOPLE&QRY=e23160

http://staff.qut.edu.au/staff/schultz4/
http://www.uwa.edu.au/profile?dn=cn%253DDin0%2520Spagnoli%252Cou%253DSchool%25200f%2520Chemistry%2520and%252
http://www.hope.edu/academic/chemistry/faculty/stewart/ ; www.ionicviper.org
http://www.chem.monash.edu.au/biospec/staff/thompson.html
http://www.ug.edu.au/nextgenerationlearningspace/professor-peter-tregloan
http://www.ecu.edu.au/schools/natural-sciences/staff/profiles/lecturers/dr-magdalena-wajrak
http://www.ict.swin.edu.au/personal/fwang/head.html ; http://www.swinburne.edu.au/lss/staff/view.php?who=fwang
http://www.usc.edu.au/university/faculties-and-divisions/faculty-of-science-health-education-and-engineering/staff/031303.htm
http://www.scu.edu.au/marine-ecology/index.php/16

http://www.swinburne.edu.au/Iss/staff/view.php?who=aiminyu



expertise - teaching expertise - research

First year chemistry, Introductory chemistry, Basic medical science, Scholar: New media in teaching and learning, Self assessment, Retention anc
Director of First Year Studies, Associate Dean for Learning and Teaching; fur Computational inorganic chemistry; Bond order and the nature of tt
Honorary Teaching Fellow Education in Chemistry: pedagogical content knowledge, visualizatic
Taught first-years and year-12s within physics labs Using computational and molecular models as teaching aids (demo
Food chemistry and analysis; food commodity science; general chemistry  Food chemistry (flavour analysis; digestion and absorption); innovat
Geopolymers, with a focus on environmental sustainability applications Geopolymers, with a focus on environmental sustainability applicati
Chemistry at all levels, primarily in physical and organic Chemistry Physical and organic chemistry, focussed on polymer synthesis

First year - all areas; Higher years - thermodynamics, quantum chemistry, s Computers and their application in chemical education and chemist
Chemical synthesis, Medicinal chemistry, Chemistry for Health Sciences Natural product synthesis of anticancer, anti-dementia, Alzheimer d
Physical chemistry, environmental chemistry, applied chemistry, chemomet Chemometrics

Senior chemistry laboratory coordinator

Organic inorganic and organometallic chemistry Synthetic methodology, medicinal chemistry and organotransition n
Introductory chemistry, General chemistry, energy and reactivity, physical c Chemical education (collaborative learning environments; undergra
Analytical and forensic chemistry Chemical techniques applied to forensic analysis, in particular finger

Biological chemistry for dentistry, chemistry for the natural sciences, chemi Carbon and water cycling in rainforests, atmospheric chemistry, mo
Chemistry and spectroscopy, forensic science; multi-campus teaching; teiChemical education and higher education research; physical chemis
Inorganic chemistry, environmental chemistry, thermodynamics, chemica Solution chemistry with particular emphasis on the reaction kinetics
Chemistry, biochemistry

Analytical and physical chemistry Practical and theoretical electrochemistry

First year chemistry Chemical education, Analytical and environmental chemistry with respect to
Graduate attributes; management & leadership; applied ethics Science communication; higher education research, development, a
Discipline Head for Chemistry Organic synthesis and Medicinal Chemistry

Experimental chemistry, inorganic chemistry, analytical chemistry Chemical education, assessment, Organometallic chemistry of cumt
Coordinator of first year studies in chemistry and biochemistry. Teaching fir Applying computer simulation techniques to study the processes at
General chemistry, inorganic chemistry Helping students develop their abilities to address real, complex, sci
First year chemistry coordinator Tandem mass spectrometry of ion-molecule reactions, high resoluti
The use of technology in teaching and learning Technology-based projects that have challenged and extended estal

Chemistry for the life sciences, general chemistry, environmental chemistry Voltammetric methods for trace metal detection; designing multime
Computing for chemists; Computational and Advanced Organic Chemistry; | Computational biomolecular modelling and molecular spectroscopy
Inorganic chemistry, physical chemistry, environmental chemistry Theoretical chemistry (new algorithms related to calculations involv
Teaches chemistry within the School of Environment, Science and Engineeri Combining polymer and natural product chemistry to develop envir
first year chemistry; analytical chemistry and materials science nanomaterials and nanostructured thin films; Surface and colloidal «



